Enabling Customized
          Signaling Solutions S
S
7
 B
O
A
R

 7 Shield
 8 Shield
Ordering Information
 Compact P/N  Mid-Size P/N Full-Size P/N Description
330140A00B002 330140A01B002 330140A02B002 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 2 link
330140A00B004 330140A01B004 330140A02B004 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 4 link
330140A00B008 330140A01B008 330140A02B008 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 8 link
330140A00B012 330140A01B012 330140A02B012 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 12 link
330140A00B016 330140A01B016 330140A02B016 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 16 link
330140A00B024 330140A01B024 330140A02B024 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 24 link
330140A00B032 330140A01B032 330140A02B032 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 32 link
330140A00B064 330140A01B064 330140A02B064 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 64 link
330140A00B096 330140A01B096 330140A02B096 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 96 link
330140A00B124 330140A01B124 330140A02B124 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 124 link
330140A00BH01 330140A01BH01 330140A02BH01 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 1 HSL
330140A00BH02 330140A01BH02 330140A02BH02 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 2 HSL
330140A00BH03 330140A01BH03 330140A02BH03 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 3 HSL
330140A00BH04 330140A01BH04 330140A02BH04 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 4 HSL
330140A00BA01 330140A01BA01 330140A02BA01 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 1 ATM
330140A00BA02 330140A01BA02 330140A02BA02 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 2 ATM
330140A00BA03 330140A01BA03 330140A02BA03 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 3 ATM
330140A00BA04 330140A01BA04 330140A02BA04 AMC T1/E1 Board AH0305-4, 4 ATM
A
H
03
05